Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:26.52
4:27.40
4:29.36
4:31.06
4:31.30
4:35.15
4:36.54
4:36.74
4:39.11
4:46.68
4:52.06
4:54.35
5:03.06
5:05.81
5:17.50
5:18.97
5:28.98

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:03.06
4:35.15
4:29.36
4:36.54
4:26.52

4:27.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
500
489
480
478
459
452
451
439
405
383
374
343
334
298
294
268

WA Pts

343
459
489
452
505
500

Round

m m M m

T

Round

F

Date

08/07/16
10/07/15
07/07/17
24/10/14
08/02/15
06/07/18
15/10/16
01/03/14
02/02/14
01/12/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
07/07/23
10/02/13
26/10/12
25/11/12
23/06/12

Date

07/07/23
06/07/18
07/07/17
15/10/16
08/07/16
10/07/15

Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3
Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham

Epsom

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:31.30
4:31.06
4:36.74
4:39.11
4:46.68
4:52.06
4:54.35
5:05.81
5:18.97
5:17.50

5:28.98

Copyright 2024

478
480
451
439
405
383
374
334
294
298
268

08/02/15
24/10/14
01/03/14
02/02/14
01/12/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
10/02/13
25/11/12
26/10/12
23/06/12

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley

Epsom

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



