Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:26.52	505	F	08/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:27.40	500	F	10/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:29.36	489	F	07/07/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:31.06	480	F	24/10/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:31.30	478	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:35.15	459	F	06/07/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:36.54	452	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:36.74	451	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:39.11	439	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:46.68	405	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:52.06	383	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:54.35	374	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
5:03.06	343	F	07/07/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
5:05.81	334	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
5:17.50	298	F	26/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
5:18.97	294	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
5:28.98	268	Н	23/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.06	343	F	07/07/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
4:35.15	459	F	06/07/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:29.36	489	F	07/07/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:36.54	452	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:26.52	505	F	08/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:27.40 Copyright 2024	500 4	F	10/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:31.30	478	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:31.06	480	F	24/10/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:36.74	451	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
4:39.11	439	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
4:46.68	405	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:52.06	383	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
4:54.35	374	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
5:05.81	334	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
5:18.97	294	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
5:17.50	298	F	26/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
5:28.98	268	Н	23/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS